Population 2,773

Median Household Income $42,386

Source: UF BEBR, U.S. Census ACS

PLANNING BOARD SCHEDULE CITY COMMISSION MEETINGS

Fourth Monday of each month Second Thursday of each month
Start time 7:00 pm Start time 7:00 pm

City Commission Chambers City Commission Chambers

327 South Lakeview Drive 327 South Lakeview Drive

Lake Helen, FL 32744 Lake Helen, FL 32744

CITY COMMISSION

fl Daisy Raisler, Mayor of City of Lake Helen
! 386-315-5363
! draisler@lakehelen.org

Kelly Frasca, City Commisioner, Zone 1

PEN 305-793-3303

=& kfrasca@lakehelen.org
% Roger Eckert, City Commissioner, Zone 2

. 386-748-6413

L. reckert@lakehelen.org

Rick Basso, City Commissioner, Zone 3
407-467-2771
rbasso@lakehelen.org

Jim Connell, Vice-Mayor and City Commissioner, Zone 4
‘e | 321-436-4557
R jconnell@lakehelen.or
N B @ 9
CITY STAFF
Lee Evett, Interim City Administrator

386-228-2358
levett@lakehelen.org

DOWNTOWN MASTER PLAN
Click for Full Report

UTILITIES

CITY WEBSITE QUICK LINKS

Land Development Regulations

library.municode.com/fl/lake helen

Existing Zoning

lakehelen.com/Existing%20Zoning
%2024x36%20--%2002132018.jpg

Future Land Use

’ Duke Energy o City of Lake Helen
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